

## Certificate of Completion

## Tara Campbell

has successfully completed the educational activity titled:

QMED 6th Annual Black Maternal Health Conference

and is awarded **4.5** hours.

Joint Accreditation Statement	In support of improving patient care, this activity has been planned and implemented by Amedco LLC and QMED LLC. Amedco LLC is jointly accredited by the Accreditation Council for Continuing Medical Education (ACCME), the Accreditation Council for Pharmacy Education (ACPE), and the American Nurses Credentialing Center (ANCC), to provide continuing education for the healthcare team. Amedco Joint
	Accreditation Provider Number: 4008163
Physicians (ACCME)	Successful completion of this program qualifies for up to 4.50 AMA PRA Category 1 Credit(s)TM.
Credit Designation	Amedco LLC certifies that the attendee named above has participated in the live activity titled 6th Annual Black Maternal Health Conference held in Boston, MA on April 7, 2023 and is awarded the number of AMA PRA Category 1 CreditsTM listed above.
Nurses (ANCC) Credit Designation	Successful completion of this program qualifies for up to 4.50 ANCC contact hours for nurses.
	Amedco LLC certifies that the attendee named above has participated in the live activity titled 6th Annual Black Maternal Health Conference in Boston, MA on April 7, 2023 and is awarded the number of credit hours listed above.
Pharmacists and Pharmacy Technicians (ACPE) Credit Designation	Successful completion of this program qualifies for up to number of credits knowledge-based contact hours for pharmacists.
	Amedco LLC certifies that the attendee named above has participated in the live activity titled 6th Annual Black Maternal Health Conference in Boston, MA on April 7, 2023 and is awarded the number of credit hours listed above.
	Event UAN: JA4008163-9999-23-097-L04-P / JA4008163-9999-23-097-L04-T Pharmacists Note: The only official Statement of Credit is the one you pull from CPE Monitor.
Social Workers (ASWB) Credit Designation	As a Jointly Accredited Organiation, Amedco is approved to offer social work continuing education by the Association of Social Work Boards (ASWB) Approved Continuing Education (ACE) program. Organizations, not individual courses, are approved under this program. State and provincial regulatory

## Amedco - Certificate

boards have the final authority to determine whether an individual course may be accepted for continuing education credit. Amedco mainatins responsibility for this course. Social workers completing this course receive up to 4.5 GENERAL continuing education Credits.



Certificate Issued: Apr 07, 2023

